
The list of International destinations included in the Unlimited VoIP Packages is available on the Switch Telecom website, www.switchtel.co.za, and are updated from time to time.

International calls not included in the offering and all calls to premium rate numbers shall be billed in accordance with Switch Telecom’s published Package 1 variable call rate tariff (also available on the website).

Note:

•	 No Unlimited VoIP Package may be used by Outbound Call Centres.

•	 The offering is subject to a Fair Usage policy and Terms and Conditions apply.

Unlimited Voip Packages

Package: Unlimited calls to: Suitable for: Maximum 
Outbound Calls:

Maximum
Inbound Calls: Used together with: Device 

Registrations:
Monthly  

Service Fee:

Unlimited VoIP 
Line Premium

SA Local numbers
SA National numbers
SA Mobile numbers

Some popular international destinations

Home &  
Small Business

2 4

A VoIP Phone  
(Cordless or Desktop)

Switch Telecom Mobile Softphone  
(Free of Charge)

3
R345.00  

(R300.00+VAT)

Unlimited VoIP  
Line Lite

SA Local numbers
SA National numbers
SA Mobile numbers

Home 1 2

A VoIP Phone  
(Cordless or Desktop)

Switch Telecom Mobile Softphone  
(Free of Charge)

1
R161.00  

(R140.00+VAT)

Unlimited VoIP 
 SIP Trunk 4

SA Local numbers
SA National numbers
SA Mobile numbers

Some popular International destinations

Business 4 8

Switch Telecom Hosted Switchboard  
(Free Browser &  

Mobile Softphone Available)

VoIP enabled Switchboards

Up to 3  
per extension 
on a Hosted 

Switchboard.

R1,150.00 
(R1,000.00+VAT)

Unlimited VoIP  
SIP Trunk 8

SA Local numbers
SA National numbers
SA Mobile numbers

Some popular International destinations

Business 8 16
Switch Telecom Hosted Switchboard

VoIP enabled Switchboards

R2,875.00 
(R2,500.00+VAT)

Unlimited VoIP  
SIP Trunk 16

SA Local numbers
SA National numbers
SA Mobile numbers

Some popular International destinations

Business 16 32
Switch Telecom Hosted Switchboard

VoIP enabled Switchboards

R5,750.00 
(R5,000.00+VAT)


